 [image: Image result for purple paw print]ARITON BASKETBALL 2021-2022 [image: Image result for purple paw print]
DATE		DAY		OPPONENT		 	LOCATION		TIME	
Nov. 16		Tues		Northside Methodist		Home			4:30
Nov. 19		Fri		Pike County			Home			4:30
Nov. 22-24	Mon-Wed	Ariton Thanksgiving Tournament	Home			TBA (VB)
Nov. 30		Tues		Providence Christian		Away			4:30
Dec. 2		Thurs		Slocomb				Home			4:30
Dec. 3		Fri		Daleville			Away			4:30
Dec. 7    	Tues		Rehobeth			Home			4:30
Dec. 10-11	Fri-Sat		Daleville Tournament		Away			TBA (VB)
Dec. 14		Tues		Dale County			Home			1:00
Dec. 16-18,20	Fri-Sat		Slocomb Tournament		Away			TBA (VB&G)
Dec. 17-18	Fri-Sat		Elba B-Team Tournament		Away			TBA (B-Team)
Jan. 4		Tues		Daleville Senior Night 		Home			4:30
Jan. 7		Fri		Northside Methodist		Away			4:30
Jan. 11		Tues		Zion Chapel			Home			4:30
Jan. 13		Thurs		Elba				Away			4:30
Jan. 18 		Tues		Zion Chapel			Away			4:30
Jan. 21		Fri		G.W. Long			Home			4:30	
Jan. 25 		Tues		Elba				Home			4:30
Jan. 28		Fri 		G.W. Long			Away			4:30
Jan. 31		Mon		Pike County			Away			4:30
[bookmark: _GoBack]Feb. 3		Thurs		Dale County			Away			1:00


*All bolded games are Area Play.
*All regular season games are JV, VG, and VB.
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